Position

Info Tech Manager

Dep Dir Info Technology

Info Tech Analyst

Network Administrator

Programming Analyst ||

Programming Analyst Il

Programming Analyst Il

Info Tech Support Spec llI

Programming Analyst IlI

Network Administrator |

Info Tech Support Spec llI

Info Tech Support Spec Il

Systems Administrator Il

Systems Administrator |

Computer Operator |

Info Tech Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Department

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Information
Technology Isf

Total Wages

$114,278

$110,699

$101,485

$91,908

$87,686

$86,901

$85,180

$85,146

$76,969

$75.388

$71,105

$68,254

$64,107

$54,346

$38,328

$14,692

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,610

$36,637

$39,604

$35,636

$25,759

$35,530

$35,713

$29,380

$30,252

$30,162

$17,199

$21,000

$30,530

$18,915

$21,405

$3,472



