Position C	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Info Tech Manager		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$114,278	\$39,610
Dep Dir Info Technology		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$110,699	\$36,637
Info Tech Analyst		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$101,485	\$39,604
Network Administrator II		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$91,908	\$35,636
Programming Analyst II		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$87,686	\$25,759
Programming Analyst II		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$86,901	\$35,530
Programming Analyst II		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$85,180	\$35,713
Info Tech Support Spec III		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$85,146	\$29,380
Programming Analyst III		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$76,969	\$30,252
Network Administrator I		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$75,388	\$30,162
Info Tech Support Spec III		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$71,105	\$17,199
Info Tech Support Spec II		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$68,254	\$21,000
Systems Administrator II		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$64,107	\$30,530
Systems Administrator I		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$54,346	\$18,915
Computer Operator I		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$38,328	\$21,405
Info Tech Supervisor		Sutter County	Information Technology Isf	\$14,692	\$3,472